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Posist

p o o Lt Pl
tﬁavg!_f_qugeryj_cgs.posist.net/eStock!F..intr'ies o

TFS Una
Una
saction No. : |SE-226 ]
Transaction Date : ' |27-09-2024 03:27 pm I
Invoice Number : IPB-202001 1566 ’
Invoice Date : [07-09-2024 |
Delivery Note : [— —I
User : |§t0re una I
Store Name : lUna Main Store I
Vendor Name : qul!ant Food Works
Limited ‘
Contact Person : IVishal Gupta/Jatin Rai |
Contact Number : |9871119824/9210052955 |
Eail Ijjltin.rai@jublfood.com |
Khasra No-
120/14,15,16/1,7/2 1224/
Address : 10/2,11,Ward No-&, Jhajjar
Road. Mubarikpur,,
Farrukhnagar
State : IUttar Pradesh —I
TIN Number : |— I
GSTIN Number : |06AABCDIS2ICIZF |
MSME : - |
Currency : t 1
Conversion Rate : I; I
Deplgyfnent : E"FS UNA I
Déi)@loylfllen;it Address:  [UNAUNA |
Beployment GSTIN: [ |
B E Unit i Oth Grand
= ni . er |, ran
# Name Umt | Price Quantity| Comment| Sub Total —_— A-mount Taxes Discount Total
; in Rs
1 |DOM HKS NOS(INOS) 8.79 10]- 87.90000] 18%| 15.822 - 0.00] 103.722
IBAG '
- - {GARBEGE BIG
r i;NOS o
2IDOM PAC(500GR) [251.56 |- 251.56000] 12%| 30.1872 - 0.00| 281.7472
|CHICKEN 3
JPERI PERI g s
" {FROZEN :
-{500GM :
Fap v g

1/3




Posist

524

0.487

255.18800

12%

30.62256

0.00

285.81056

AUGATED
SHEET

REGULAR
PKT

NOS{INOS)

0.55

100]-

55.00000

12%

6.0

0.00

6l1.6

DOM SOFT
DRINK PEPSI
475ML
MRP60/-

NOS(lNOS) :

18.95

120]-

2274.00000

28%

636.72

272.88

0.00

3183.6

DOM
TOPPING
PANEER
TIKKA KG

KGS(1000GR)

200.6

200.60000

18%

36.108

0.00

236.708

DOM
DESSERT
CAKE CHOCO
LAVANO -

NOS(INOS)

31.36

752.64000

18%

135.4752

0.00

388.1152

DOM CHEESE
MOZERELLA

{DICED KG

KGS(1000GR)

328.56

12]-

3942.72000

12%

473.1264

0.00

4415.8464

\oglﬂ ")

DOM
(CHICKEN
FIKKA
MASALA
FROZEN
250GM

PAC(250GR)

115.98

[15.98000

12%

13.9176

0.00

125.8976

POM
CHICKEN
RASHERS
IGRILLED
HROZ? EN

PAC(250GR)

113.85

£13.85000

12%

13.662

0.00

127.512

PAC(500NOS)

244.01

244.01000

5%

12.2005

0.00

256.2105

) |213.36

213.36000

12%

25.6032

0.00

238.9632

) 47SML

SO"*F’T bRINK
UNTAIN
DEW BOTTLE

MRP60/-

NOS(INOS)

18.94

LRSS

24|-

454.56000

28%

127.2768

54.5472

0.00

636.384

14

SOFT DRINK
MIRINDA
bEW BOTTLE
B7SMIL-

| |MRPe:

NOS(INOS)

18.94

48]-

909.12000

28%

254.5536

109.0944

0.060

1272.768

15

SOFT: DRINK
FUPi BOTTLE

Jarsme -

NOS(INOS) -

18.93

48]-

908.64000

28%

254.4192

169.0368

0.00

1272.096

bStock/enitries, | -
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trfa\}e"lfood services.posist neteStockiénties ™

7 Posist :
S(1000GR) | 68.4 1]- 68.40000] 12%[  8.208 0.00]  76.608
PAC(30GR) 8.4 2|- 16.80000 12%]  2.016 0.00{ 18816
PANEER MIX
306M
18|DOM DOUGH [TRAY(15NOS){128.34 5- 641.70000| 5%] 32.085 0.00[ 673.785
HAND TOSSED
__|REG 165GM |
19|DAM DOUGH |TRAY(6NOS) |142.34 1]- 142.34000| 5%| 7.117 0.00[ 149.457
HAND TOSSED
LARGE 495GM
20(DOM DOUGH |TRAY(15NOS)| 116.9 5|- 584.50000] 5%| 29.225 0.00 613.725
COLD
BUTTER
REGULAR
FROZEN
155GM
Sub Total Amount : [ 12232.86800]
~_scount Amount : L —I
Tot'léu Amount: 1 | 12232.86800)
T .
Total Tax : i 2690.50366]
Ta){ahle Amount: . [ 12232.86800)
Grénd Total : t ] 14923.00000]
t
L5 N ' ‘ Fourteen thousand Nine
]Gr.lhd Tuthl In Worc‘ hundred and Twenty Three
L ¥ : i only i i
LB A |
[ E’f Taxable;Amount Total Tax Total IGST Total Otker tax
IGST 1Y , L 104114 187.4052 187.4052 ‘- 0
'TGS‘FIZ% R R <oy L 603.94296 603.94296 ' 0
CESS 12%:* 4546.32 545.5584 0 | 545.5584
IG,ST,%-S%,.-.. . © 4546.32 12729696 1272.9696 0
"STS% i (] L 80.6275 80.6275 0
Travel Food Services Pvi. Ltd. Una
Versa Complex Green Avenue Estale,
: Land Mark - Naloanal Highway, Mmﬁpg - 3
Jagow Vige, Ditc Una Nargal Hiacta e 17¢ ;
y GST: 02AADCB2742. |
I
|
b
313



